
www.gatewayschool-bucks.co.uk

School Term and Holiday Dates: September 2024 – July 2025

Open on morning of: Close end of afternoon on:

Autumn Term 2024
First Half

Monday 2 September 2024
Tuesday 3 September 2024

Wednesday 4 September 2024
Friday 25 October 2024

Autumn Term 2024
Second Half Thursday 7 November 2023 Friday 13 December 2024

Spring Term 2025
First Half

Monday 6 January 2025
Tuesday 7 January 2025

Wednesday 8 January 2025
Friday 14 February 2025

Spring Term 2025
Second Half Monday 24 February 2025 Wednesday 2 April 2025

Summer Term 2025
First Half

Tuesday 22 April 2025
Wednesday 23 April 2025 Friday 23 May 2025

Summer Term 2025
Second Half Monday 2 June 2025 Friday 11 July 2025

(lunchtime)

DATES SHOWN IN RED ARE INSET DAYS

Early May Bank Holiday: Monday 5 May 2025

http://www.gatewayschool-bucks.co.uk/

